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Date Day Red Line Orange Line Total Ridership Counts

2019/11/1 Fri 136,865 45,445 182,310 
2019/11/2 Sat 155,434 51,778 207,212 
2019/11/3 Sun 141,165 44,519 185,684 
2019/11/4 Mon 110,191 37,567 147,758 
2019/11/5 Tue 105,461 37,669 143,130 
2019/11/6 Wed 107,649 38,188 145,837 
2019/11/7 Thu 112,243 37,841 150,084 
2019/11/8 Fri 148,967 47,423 196,390 
2019/11/9 Sat 177,070 54,820 231,890 
2019/11/10 Sun 151,758 46,184 197,942 
2019/11/11 Mon 115,483 38,446 153,929 
2019/11/12 Tue 108,894 38,083 146,977 
2019/11/13 Wed 108,405 38,397 146,802 
2019/11/14 Thu 116,432 40,806 157,238 
2019/11/15 Fri 149,708 48,201 197,909 
2019/11/16 Sat 166,098 60,691 226,789 
2019/11/17 Sun 153,587 47,237 200,824 
2019/11/18 Mon 113,669 39,349 153,018 
2019/11/19 Tue 109,455 37,643 147,098 
2019/11/20 Wed 109,421 38,456 147,877 
2019/11/21 Thu 113,020 39,431 152,451 
2019/11/22 Fri 145,847 48,316 194,163 
2019/11/23 Sat 183,313 71,563 254,876 
2019/11/24 Sun 166,915 56,410 223,325 
2019/11/25 Mon 114,473 38,983 153,456 
2019/11/26 Tue 109,329 38,342 147,671 
2019/11/27 Wed 111,429 39,547 150,976 
2019/11/28 Thu 116,956 40,159 157,115 
2019/11/29 Fri 150,163 50,242 200,405 
2019/11/30 Sat 177,398 60,219 237,617 

3,986,798 1,351,955 5,338,753 

132,893 45,065 177,958 
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